
Monthly Newsletter

March 2019 Issue: Monday, February 11 – Articles Due

April 2019 Issue: Monday, March 18 – Articles Due

May 2019 Issue: Monday, April 15 – Articles Due

June/July 2019 Issue: Monday, May 13 – Articles Due

August 2019 Issue: Monday, July 15 – Articles Due

September 2019 Issue: Monday, August 12 – Articles Due

October 2019 Issue: Monday, September 16 – Articles Due

November 2019 Issue: Monday, October 14 – Articles Due

December  2019 Issue: Monday, November 11 – Articles Due

January  2020 Issue: Monday, December 9 – Articles Due

    >> connections 

Got news? 
Contact Joan Aycock, jaycock@fayettevillefirst.com.

Weekly e-letter
 Information due Monday by noon each week for Friday consideration.


